BREAKFAST MENU

COFFEE/BEVERAGE BAR

Espresso

Double Espresso

Espresso Macchiato

Cappuccino

Caffe Latte

Mocca Latte w/whipped cream
Caramel Latte w/whipped cream
Iced Latte w/whipped cream
Hot Chocolate

Americano

Iced Coffee

Milk or Chocolate Milk

Hot Tea — Regular or Herbal
Fresh Brewed Coffee — Free Refills...Dine-In only

Orange lJuice, Fruit Punch, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice

Sodas, Lemonade, Iced tea (Sweet, Unsweetened, Lemon Sweet)

SWEET TREATS

Croissant
Plain
Filled — Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Mascarpone, Custard Cream

Bomboloni (Italian Donut)
Plain
Filled — Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Mascarpone, Custard Cream

Cinnamon Bun
Pain Au Chocolat — Chocolatine Pastry

Sicilian Brioche (Sweet Fresh Baked Brioche Bun)
Plain
Filled — Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Mascarpone, Custard Cream
with Whipped Cream
with one scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream

SAVORY & TASTY

Croissant or English Muffin Sandwich

Croissant or English Muffin with Egg, Bacon or Sausage and American Cheese

Pizza by Slice
Margherita
with Topping

Filled Focaccia Sandwiches

Prosciutto di Parma: Parma Ham, Arugula, Shaved Parmesan and Balsamic Glaze
Mortazza: Mortadella, Fresh Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomato and Oregano

Panini Sandwiches
Tuna Sandwich: with our Special Tuna and Artichoke Cream

Veggie: Grilled Eggplant, Creamy Cheese, Fresh Home-made Pesto Sauce

Salame : Italian Milano Salame and Sweet Gorgonzola Cheese

?\'I_ZEI(’/‘4

Cuvie - Pusla
A &

Uan gestav®®
CAMANA BAY

3.5
6
3.5
5
5
5.5
5.5
5.5
4.5
3.5
4.5
3.5
4
4
4
3.5

W

>~ B bW

3.5
5.5

35
4.5

)]

[e) )}

15% Service Charge Will Be Added to Your Final Bill — All Prices Are in Cayman Dollars



American Breakfast

2 eggs any style with bacon or sausage served with home-made fried potatoes and
toasted brioche or sour dough bread...+ add regular fresh brewed coffee (free refills)...52.00

Ham & Cheese Omelet

BREAKFAST MENU

FROM OUR KITCHEN

?\'I_ZEI(’/‘4

”I’me 77“'7”'

’4N Resw\“">

CAMANA BAY

10.95

11.95

3 egg omelet with Italian ham, cheddar cheese or provolone cheese served with home-made fried potatoes
and toasted brioche or sour dough bread

Veggie Omelet

11.95

3 egg omelet with fresh spinach, mushrooms, peppers, cheddar cheese or provolone cheese served with

home-made fried potatoes and toasted brioche or sour dough bread

Eggs Benedict

10.95

2 poached eggs, Italian ham or sauteed spinach served with hollandaise sauce, home-made fried potatoes

and english muffin

Avocado Toast

9.95

toasted brioche or sour dough bread, mashed avocado, plum tomatoes and fresh herbs served with

home-made fried potatoes

French Toast

2 egg battered brioche bread slices served with butter and maple syrup

Nutella French Toast

2 egg battered brioche bread slices served with Nutella, chocolate chips, crushed hazelnut and

whipped cream

Add Ons

Bread — 1 slice

Brioches — English Muffin
Pancake

Egg

2 Eggs

Cheese

Bacon

Sausage

Italian Ham

Smoked Salmon

Veggie (onions, red belly, green belly)
Mushrooms

Blueberry

Nutella

Avocado

A W NN W N O B W W W WNNDN W

6.95

8.95

15% Service Charge Will Be Added to Your Final Bill — All Prices Are in Cayman Dollars



