BREAKFAST MENU



	CAMANA BAY
COFFEE/BEVERAGE BAR	
Espresso	3.5
Double Espresso	6
Espresso Macchiato	3.5
Cappuccino	5
Caffe Latte	5
Mocca Latte w/whipped cream	5.5
Caramel Latte w/whipped cream	5.5
Iced Latte w/whipped cream	5.5
Hot Chocolate	4.5
Americano	3.5
Iced Coffee	4.5
Milk or Chocolate Milk	3.5
Hot Tea – Regular or Herbal	4
Fresh Brewed Coffee – Free RefillsDine-In only	4
Orange Juice, Fruit Punch, Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice	4
Sodas, Lemonade, Iced tea (Sweet, Unsweetened, Lemon Sweet)	3.5
SWEET TREATS	
Croissant	
Plain	3
Filled – Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Mascarpone, Custard Cream	4
Bomboloni (Italian Donut)	
Plain	3
Filled – Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Mascarpone, Custard Cream	4
Cinnamon Bun	4
Pain Au Chocolat – Chocolatine Pastry	4
Sicilian Brioche (Sweet Fresh Baked Brioche Bun)	
Plain	3
Filled – Nutella, Strawberry Jam, Mascarpone, Custard Cream	4
with Whipped Cream	3.5
with one scoop of Vanilla Ice Cream	5.5
SAVORY & TASTY	
Croissant or English Muffin Sandwich	_
Croissant <i>or</i> English Muffin with Egg, Bacon <u>or</u> Sausage and American Cheese	6
Pizza by Slice	
Margherita	3.5
with Topping	4.5
Filled Focaccia Sandwiches	
Prosciutto di Parma: Parma Ham, Arugula, Shaved Parmesan and Balsamic Glaze	6
Mortazza: Mortadella, Fresh Mozzarella, Sun Dried Tomato and Oregano	6
Panini Sandwiches	
Tuna Sandwich: with our Special Tuna and Artichoke Cream	6
Veggie: Grilled Eggplant, Creamy Cheese, Fresh Home-made Pesto Sauce	6
Salame: Italian Milano Salame and Sweet Gorgonzola Cheese	6

BREAKFAST MENU



CAMANA BAY

FROM OUR KITCHEN

American Breakfast	10.95
2 eggs any style with bacon or sausage served with home-made fried potatoes and	
toasted brioche or sour dough bread+ add regular fresh brewed coffee (free refills)\$2.00	
Ham & Cheese Omelet	11.95
3 egg omelet with Italian ham, cheddar cheese \underline{or} provolone cheese served with home-made fried potatoes and toasted brioche \underline{or} sour dough bread	
Veggie Omelet	11.95
3 egg omelet with fresh spinach, mushrooms, peppers, cheddar cheese \underline{or} provolone cheese served with home-made fried potatoes and toasted brioche \underline{or} sour dough bread	
Eggs Benedict	10.95
2 poached eggs, Italian ham \underline{or} sauteed spinach served with hollandaise sauce, home-made fried potatoes and english muffin	
Avocado Toast	9.95
toasted brioche \underline{or} sour dough bread, mashed avocado, plum tomatoes and fresh herbs served with home-made fried potatoes	
French Toast	6.95
2 egg battered brioche bread slices served with butter and maple syrup	
Nutella French Toast	8.95
2 egg battered brioche bread slices served with Nutella, chocolate chips, crushed hazelnut and whipped cream	

Add Ons

Bread – 1 slice	1
Brioches – English Muffin	3
Pancake	2
Egg	2
2 Eggs	3
Cheese	3
Bacon	3
Sausage	3
Italian Ham	4
Smoked Salmon	6
Veggie (onions, red belly, green belly)	2
Mushrooms	3
Blueberry	2
Nutella	3
Avocado	4